
23101268 725086    |    www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

Ex
te
ri
or

Post Top Wall StirrupSide Entry Wall Mount Wall Plate

FLED 177W & 281W

The FLED 177W & 281W is an IP66 robust wall mounted floodlight luminaire with a clear lens and black powder coat 

finish.

- A lumen output of 21,000lm or 33,000lm

- Colour Temperature: 3000k - 4000k - 5000k

- Lens: Tempered clear flat glass

- Colour: Black as standard (/BK)

- Standard Non Dimming (/STD)

- Emergency not available

-  Mounting: 76mm-102mmØ Post Top Spigot, Stirrup, 

  Side Entry, Wall Mount, Wall Plate, Wall Swivel

Product MI/FLED
Wall IP67 LED Luminaire

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (5000K)

/177W
21000lm

/281W
33000lm

Size 559 x 400 x 102mm

Distribution Type I Type-II Type-III Type-IV Type-V Narrow 
Beam

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k Type III & V only

/840
4000k

/850
5000k

Mounting /PT
Post Top

/SE
Side Entry

/WMST
Wall Stirup

/WMB
Wall Mount

/WMP
Wall Plate

/WMSW
Wall Swivel

To Specify: FLOODLIGHT LED, 177W,  4000k, LED Wall Mounted luminaire with complete standard integral control gear. Part 
code: MI/FLED/177W/2100lm/STD/840/WMB

- IP Rating: IP66

- Black powder coat polyester finish over epoxy powder

- Housing: Die cast aluminium and front frame. Integral 

  heat sink

- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Depth) 

  559 x 400 x 102mm 


