FLED 177W & 281W





The FLED 177W & 281W is an IP66 robust wall mounted floodlight luminaire with a clear lens and black powder coat finish.

- A lumen output of 21,000lm or 33,000lm
- Colour Temperature: 3000k 4000k 5000k
- Lens: Tempered clear flat glass
- Colour: Black as standard (/BK)
- Standard Non Dimming (/STD)

code: MI/FLED/177W/2100lm/STD/840/WMB

- Emergency not available
- Mounting: 76mm-102mmØ Post Top Spigot, Stirrup,
 Side Entry, Wall Mount, Wall Plate, Wall Swivel

- IP Rating: IP66
- Black powder coat polyester finish over epoxy powder
- Housing: Die cast aluminium and front frame. Integral heat sink
- **-** Dimensions: (Length x Width x Depth)

559 x 400 x 102mm

Product	MI/FLED Wall IP67 LED Luminaire					
Light Source	LED					
System Power Luminaire lumens (5000K)	/177W 21000lm			/281W 33000lm		
Size	559 x 400 x 102mm					
Distribution	Type I	Type-II	Type-III	Type-IV	Type-V	Narrow Beam
Driver	/STD Non Dimming					
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k Type III & V only		/840 4000k		/850 5000k	
Mounting	/PT Post Top	/SE Side Entry	/WMST Wall Stirup	/WMB Wall Mount	/WMP Wall Plate	/WMSW Wall Swivel
To Specify: FLOODLIGHT LED, 177W, 4000k, LED Wall Mounted luminaire with complete standard integral control gear. Part						

